Completed

Netecompleted
Rescheduled date

Alternative Drive

Date of Migration G: Drive Name Mapping
Mon 01/08/2016 |Social Sciences Division 0:\Socdiv
Examination Schools 0:\Examsch
Tues 02/08/2016 |Student Administration 0O:\Student
Humanities Division 0O:\Humdiv
Publich Relations O:\Pubrel
Student Welfare Support Services 0:\SWSS
Wed 03/08/2016 |Research-Services O:\RSO
Legacy UAS Websites O:\WWw
Staff Development and Equal Opportunities 0:\SDEO
Academic Services O:\Acserv
International Office O:\Intoff
Thur 04/08/2016 |PersennelServices BAPS
Undergraduate Admissions 0:\Admiss
Academic Policy 0:\Academicpolicy
Mon 08/08/2016 |Graduate Admissions and Funding 0O:\GAF
Land Agents O:\Lagents
Council Secretariat O:\Council
Personnel Services 0:\PS
Safety Office O:\Safety
Legal Services O:\Legal
Tues 09/08/2016 |HFServices—Propheey O:\Propheey
International Strategy O:\Istrat
Graduate Studies 0:\GSO
Accommodation Office 0:\Accomm
Parks Office 0O:\Parks
Finance Division - Pensions 0O:\Pensions
Conference of Colleges 0O:\Confcoll
Wed 10/08/2016 |Proctors O:\Proct
Finance Division - Salaries 0O:\Salaries
MPLS Division O:\Mpsdiv
Student Admin And Services 0:\SAS
Finance Division - Financial Complience 0O:\Fincomp
Child Care Services O:\Chcare
Administrative Services 0O:\Adserv
Vice Chancellor's Office 0:\vC
Security Services 0O:\Secserv

Thur 11/08/2016

Finance Division - Payments

Student Funding and Access Office
Finance Division - Chest

Finance Division - Account Services
Opendoor

Finance Division - Accounts Receivable

0:\Payments

0:\SFAO
0O:\Chest
0O:\Accntsrv
0:\Opendoor
O:\Acctsrec

University Shop 0:\Shop
Registrar's Office O:\Regist
Business Liason Unit 0O:\Blu
Life and Environmental Sciences Division (Legacy) O:\Lesdiv
Security Control 0:\Seccont
Mon 15/08/2016 |Reprographics 0O:\Repro
IT Services - ISIDORE O:\Isidore
Finance Division - Finance Administration O:\Finadmin
Filing Office 0O:\FO
University Card O:\Unicard
Front Desk 0O:\F_Desk

Tues 16/08/2016

Wed 17/08/2016

Thurs 18/08/2016

Fri 19/08/2016

Training Course

Finance Division - Tax Advisory
Finance Division - Internal Audit

Finance Division - Financial Accounts
Finance Division - Departmental Services
Finance Division - Management Accounts

Finance Division - Investments and Treasury
Finance Division - Purchasing

Planning and Resource Allocation

Research Services

Word Processing

O:\Trcourse

O:\Tax
O:\Intaud

O:\Finacct
O:\Deptserv
0O:\Manacct

O:\Invtreas
O:\Purch
0O:\Planning
0:\RSO

O:\Wordproc

IT Services - Prophecy O:\Prophecy
Sun 28/08/2016 Apps Folder 0O:\Apps

Public (P:\) Drive P:\

Home Drives H:\




